
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Ref:- PXXXX rev 0 113 days Mon 07/02/11 Mon 25/07/11

2

3 Contractual & Commercial 5 days Mon 07/02/11 Fri 11/02/11

4 Order Placement 1 day Mon 07/02/11 Mon 07/02/11

5 Acknowledge Order 4 days Tue 08/02/11 Fri 11/02/11

6

7 Design and Specification 56 days Mon 14/02/11 Wed 11/05/11

8 Evaluation of Process Data 25 days Mon 14/02/11 Fri 18/03/11

9 Complete Process Pipework P.& I.D.'s 20 days Mon 21/02/11 Fri 18/03/11

10 Equipment Specifications 35 days Mon 14/02/11 Fri 01/04/11

11 General Arrangement Drawing 15 days Mon 14/03/11 Fri 01/04/11

12 Castor Oil Storage Tank Design and Drawings 5 days Mon 07/03/11 Fri 11/03/11

13 Manufacturing 2 Pan Disperser Design and Drawings 25 days Mon 21/02/11 Fri 25/03/11

14 Powder Handling Equipment Design and Drawings 25 days Mon 21/02/11 Fri 25/03/11

15 Detail Layout Drawings 25 days Mon 14/03/11 Fri 15/04/11

16 Steelwork / Mezzanine Floor Design and Drawings 10 days Mon 07/03/11 Fri 18/03/11

17 Pipework Layout Drawing 14 days Mon 04/04/11 Thu 21/04/11

18 Pipeline Sizing Calculations 4 days Tue 03/05/11 Fri 06/05/11

19 Pipework Specification 7 days Tue 03/05/11 Wed 11/05/11

20 Electrical Specification's 7 days Tue 03/05/11 Wed 11/05/11

21 Control Specification's (F.D.S.) 15 days Mon 14/03/11 Fri 01/04/11

22

23 Procurement of Capital Items 85 days Mon 07/02/11 Wed 15/06/11

24 Steelwork / Mezzanine Floor Fabrication 35 days Mon 14/03/11 Tue 10/05/11

25 2 Pan Disperser 65 days Mon 07/02/11 Tue 17/05/11

26 Castor Oil Storage Tank 30 days Mon 28/03/11 Tue 17/05/11

27 Process Pumps 30 days Mon 28/03/11 Tue 17/05/11

28 Instrumentation 30 days Mon 28/03/11 Tue 17/05/11

29 Loadcells 20 days Mon 11/04/11 Tue 17/05/11

30 Disperser Shaft Wash Vessel 20 days Mon 11/04/11 Tue 17/05/11

31 Dust Extraction 40 days Mon 21/03/11 Tue 24/05/11

32 Powder Handling Equipment 70 days Mon 14/02/11 Wed 01/06/11

33 Process Control - Hardware 40 days Mon 11/04/11 Wed 15/06/11

34 Process Control - Software 40 days Mon 11/04/11 Wed 15/06/11

35

36 Site Work 48 days Tue 03/05/11 Fri 08/07/11

37 Cast Castor Oil Tank Plinth - Client 5 days Tue 03/05/11 Mon 09/05/11

38 Cast Weigh Scale Pit - Client 5 days Tue 03/05/11 Mon 09/05/11

39 Site Establishment and Preliminaries 5 days Tue 03/05/11 Mon 09/05/11

40 Removal of Existing Castor Oil Tank and Frame 1 day Tue 10/05/11 Tue 10/05/11

41 Steelwork / Mezzanine Floor Installation 5 days Tue 10/05/11 Mon 16/05/11

42 Weigh Scale Installation 1 day Tue 17/05/11 Tue 17/05/11

43 2 Pan Disperser Installation 4 days Wed 18/05/11 Mon 23/05/11

44 Castor Oil Tank Installation 1 day Tue 24/05/11 Tue 24/05/11

45 Disperser Shaft Wash Vessel Installation 1 day Fri 20/05/11 Fri 20/05/11

46 Powder Handling Equipment Installation 10 days Tue 31/05/11 Mon 13/06/11

47 Install Dust Collection System 5 days Mon 30/05/11 Mon 06/06/11

48 Process Pumps Installation 1 day Mon 23/05/11 Mon 23/05/11

49 Construction of Hot Room - Client 5 days Mon 16/05/11 Fri 20/05/11

50 Relocate Existing Control Panels 5 days Mon 16/05/11 Fri 20/05/11

51 Electrical Installation 30 days Mon 23/05/11 Mon 04/07/11

52 Pipework Installation - Process / Services 30 days Mon 23/05/11 Mon 04/07/11

53 Pipework Lagging, Cladding and Trace Heating 10 days Mon 27/06/11 Fri 08/07/11

54

55 Calibration Testing and Commissioning 8 days Mon 11/07/11 Wed 20/07/11

56 Pipeline Pressure Testing 3 days Mon 11/07/11 Wed 13/07/11

57 Electrical Testing of Equipment 3 days Mon 11/07/11 Wed 13/07/11

58 Process Control Commissioning 5 days Mon 11/07/11 Fri 15/07/11

59 2 Pan Disperser Commisioning 2 days Mon 18/07/11 Tue 19/07/11

60 Powder Handling Equipment Commisioning 3 days Mon 18/07/11 Wed 20/07/11

61

62 Handover 1 day Mon 25/07/11 Mon 25/07/11
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